Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies	Energy,	State of New Me Minerals and Natural Re		nt		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89		
For Lease - Scopies <u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM <u>DISTRICT<sup>I</sup>II</u> P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	1 88240	CONSERVATIC P.O. Box 208 Santa Fe, New Mexico	A1100.(1	API NO. ( assigned by OCD on New Wells) <u>30</u> -025-3/260 5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE				
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azies		6. State Oil	6. State Oil & Gas Lesse No. B3009					
1	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, C	OR PLUG BACK	//////////////////////////////////				
1a. Type of Work:				7. Lease N	ume or Unit Ag	peement Name		
DRILL b. Type of Well: ot. ox. well XX well	, y re-enter ontex	SINGLE	PLUG BACK	West Lo	vington	Unit		
2. Name of Operator		8. Well No.	8. Well No.					
Greenhill Pe	troleum Corpor	ation		76	76 9. Pool name or Wildcat			
3. Address of Operator				9. Pool nam	e or Wildcat	•		
11490 Westhe	imer, Ste., 20	), Houston, TX	77077	West Lov	ington L	Ipper San Andre		
4. Well Location Unit Letter	: <u>15</u> Feet F	rom The East	Line and 25	<u>15</u> Fea	From The	South Line		
Section 5	Town	ship 17S Ram	age 36E	NMPM	Lea	County		
		MANIA MANIA		///////////////////////////////////////		mmmi		
		10. Proposed Depth		11. Formation		12. Roury or C.T.		
<i>\////////////////////////////////////</i>		///// <u>5230</u>		San_And				
13. Elevations (Show whethe	r DF, RT, GR, etc.)	4. Kind & Status Plug. Bood	15. Drilling Contr	kdor	16. Approx. I	ate Work will start		
3886			7-15	9/				
17.	PF	OPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PRO	DGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE			H SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP			
12 1/4	8 5/8 24 350		300		Surface			
7 7/8	5 1/2	15.5	5230	450		Surface		

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: # PROPOSAL IS TO DESTEN OR FLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE 20HE AND PROPOSED NEW PRO

I hereby certify that the information in the information of the inform	tion above at true and complete to the best of my		ager-Permian Basin pare 5-16-	-91
/	ael J. Newport		TELETHONE NO.(	
(This space for State Use)	Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz			*• ] t
APTROVED 3Y	Geologist	mu	DATE	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

n& 1-3013

Permit Expires 6 Months From Approval Da**te Unless Driiling Underway**. ÷

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

125630

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depa.

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator				Lease					Wein	<u>a</u>	
GREENHILL PETROLEUM CORP.				WEST LO	VINGTON U	INIT	-		76		
	tion	Township		Range				County			
I	5	17	SOUTH	36	EAST	N	MPM		LEA		
Actual Footage Location	of Well:										
	from the	EAST	line and		2515	feet	from	the SC		ine	
Ground level Elev.		ig Formation		Pool					Decica	ied Acreage:	
3886.1	San A	ndres id to the subject w		West Los	ington	apper Sai	<u>n /</u>	Indres	1	4( Aa	<u>स</u>
2. If more than	one lease is dea	dicated to the well	, outline each an	d identify the o	waership the	reof (both as to v	vorkir	ng interest and	royaliy).		
3. If more than	one lease of dif	fferent ownership	is dedicated to th	e well, have th	interest of a	il owners been c	con acci	idated by con	mmitizat	œ,	
unitization,	force-pooling, et	uc.?				Unitizeo	1				
Yes	s [	] No If a rs and tract descrip	inswer is "yes" ty prions which have	pe of consolidate actually been			<u> </u>			<u></u>	
this form if no	COCESSIERY.										
No allowable v	will be assigned	to the well until a				unitization, uniti	zation	, forced-pooli	ng, or oth	erwise)	
or until a non-	standard unit, eli	iminating such int	erest, has been ap	proved by the	Division.			· · · · ·			
			1				1	OPERA'	TOR CE	RTIFICATI	ION
					1			-		that the inf	
					1		1 1	ontained here est of my know		e and complei Theliof	ie to the
•,#11 W		• #12			1		l l ~			• ••••y.	
10.3	5	/			1		S	ignature	11	<u> </u>	
37	. 51				1			hill	ou !!	1huml	
	$\sim$ /				1		P	rinted Name	/	7	
	Q LUC.		} · ·		<u>+</u>		łL	Michae	J. A	Lewport	-
								onition		,	
85-	1.25				1			Land M	anage	r	
		•			1						
●#21		# 22			1				<u>hill 9</u>	Petroleum	<u>^</u>
					1			ale ~ /.	5/91		
					1						
					1 #100000	i <u>. – andria – energi</u> a		SURVE	YOR CE	RTIFICAT	ION
						· 15 - 0	8 <b>,</b>	hander and	for these st	u well locatio	-
			1	03°22'04						ed from field	
			LAT.	32°51'48	1					by me or u	
	1				1		13	•	nd Unat : ne best d	the same is t A my knowle	стие али Изе али
	1				1	ļ	1.1	elief.		,,	
	1				i	2 51 3		Dale Surveyed			
							1.11	Jac Ju veyd		-3-91	
	- <u></u>				1			Signature & S			
					i			Professional S		A CALLER	
	l l				i			Sec. 1	AN		Ż
	1				i			A'S	, No		N1
	1				i			(4)	P	11.74	4
	1				i			XUD	ŊŨ	SUNS	<u>'  </u>
	J I			•	i		Ń	Centificate No	JOHN	W. WEST D	676
							1		HONALD	L. EIDSON,	3239
0 330 660 990	1320 1650	1900 2310	2640 20	00 1590	1000	500 6		N. S. N.	HAN W		

## GREENHILL PETROLEUM CORPORATION B O P PROGRAM FOR WEST LOVINGTON UNIT # 76

-

<u>Casing</u> Size	<u>Program</u> <u>Depth</u>	<u>Wt</u>	Grade	<u>BOP Program</u> Configuration	<u>Test Program</u>
8 5/8"	350'	24#	J55,STC	RR or RA	250/1500 psi
5 1/2"	5230'	15.5#	J55,STC	N/A	

\*RR - Ram Ram RA - Ram Annular

--

.